BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: KA2.C.*
C
O
N
N

 Delivery time for non-standard KA2.C connector depends on final technical
specification of order
Example of Order
 5 pieces – KA2.C.S
Internal Wiring
KA2.C.S  KA2.C.1
KA2.C.2
KA2.C.3 TRIAD, KA2.C.3 LEMO4,
KA2.C.3 LEMO5
BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: KA2.C.*
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
O
R
 F
O
R
 E
L
E
C
T
R
O
C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
 -
 K
A
2
.C
.*
3
KA2.C.4 KA2.C.5
KA2.C.6
R - Right
L - Left